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
also 1 deeping room. 854 V Hawthorne ava.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
4 ROOM comer furnished apartment for rent

now yaeaat , Westsunstar apta..- - 6th
Madison. Main 6683.
FURNISHED rooms in private family: two or

three room apartatent dose in. modem, adults
only. : Pnoaa Last BOSa. 862 R
3 BOOM arvrtment riih bath, liirhta.

watar. pnona tree, saa. 883 S. Ash. - The
Attn.
MODERN-- room apt.: nicely tarnisbed; also

ana 3 rooca apt; private bath. Apply 147
Park at
CLEAN, completely furniahed 2 room apartmen

823. bH Lombard. Phone Columbia 6 IT,

fiirnisaed apt, private phone and bath.
394 8th sr.. Harrison Ceart Main 6148.

THE ALB RET. furnisaed apt: pr.
vara bath. 840e Mississippi ave.

AUDITORIUM Court modern apartment.
inm tatepnooei. SSI sa sc

THS G ROVER. 181 Grover at. nicely furnished
1 and br. h. k. apta few rates. Maia 3053.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
: $13 wesTTtokTpt--;

One block off W'ashinxton: heat and water
furnished ; newly renoeaiad: no e&Odreai boss

aide district
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO.. STOCTC EICHAM,

6 ROOil1 "FtRNlHED APt.
Walking distance: beat and water furnished;

West Side dirtrk-t-; no childrea : 373. .
SMITH-WAGONE- CO.. STOCK KXCHAHGf

DUNDEE APT3.
Bonaekeecing ronrea. II to II t SSOm

Dewthome are. East 825.
, MARSHALL APTS.

S rones apt : alxs apt. : ele
vator service; private phones. 824 Marshall at
Bdwy. 8831. - .

HAWfHORNV IMS, 3 ami If room TurnishV!
aMs-- , nnvate hath, hot and cold water: st

and 845. 660 First at. bet Lincoia and Grant,
west side.

NICELY FURNISHED 2 ROOM APTS.
Steam heat No extra chare for lights and at.

private phone-- Adults.' 830 to 840 month.
Tbe Lincoln. 4th and Unooia.

THE JEFFERY tle
tarnished apartments, 318.

Bnssell and Kerby eta. East 1594. S

Cariois Apartments
furnished modem anartment, rsen in

anie. rmrrteenta and Market ats. 7

THE STAIN FIELD if
.
Lmii.. nunv ran spta Light, beat

Phone. 120 and 122.50 Mam T3ITJ.
BrSHMARK HOTEL. Want, st,, cor. 17 th

Clean, modern, completely rernisned. 1- - s
room outside apok. reasonable 2 alee leaping

rooms, as. op per vt wp. -

King Albert Apartments
3 and furnished. - etrlrtly modern, tile

bath, elevator, 1 1 th and Montgomery- - Mala 8s.
JEFFERSON LAN apta.. 18 tie and Jefferson

pleasant large, airy, 3 and 8 room suites; usual
conveniences; very reasonably priced to
nent tenants.
GLADSTONE apartmenta, Tl Grand ass. N.

modern, elean and neat: single apartment 316
apartment 827.30; 4 --room apartment

n:.DO a month.
famished apartmenta, convenient to

street car. good neighborhood; rent I
aonabla

EAST 6435.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.- - Leeds Apts.,

fireproof building, modern apt 820
per month; also 8 and 4 room apta, with private 7patn. ail atar. bout.
COMFORTABLE housekeeping aad sleeping

rooms, quiet district; seen to be srprsciatsd.
-- room apartments, 323 and 830: aingla rooma
12.50. Kast 8383. 71 East 11th st N.

HOUSEMAN APARTMENTS 1Largs desirable 3 to 4 room: dean, hand
somely farnished; closets and alveping porch.

73 Hoyt at. Main 1652.
PCRTNOMAH 3 and 4 rooms, sleeping porches.

hardwood floors, walking distance, well fur
nished and dean, reasonable, adults. 200 E.

3th st Phone East 4276.

Bellingham Apartments
", ia. v if ..I - 2

m rm asaat aOUa 4 HUH Sa.
vnd snitea. H. K. rooms. rtM9ombl.

GARFIELD 3 rooms, liesfiig poech, hardwood
floors, well furnished and dean, very teaion

able. 861 E. Faihnr. 1 block. west Union aaa.
Phone Woodlawn 4662.

LAMBROOK APTS.
430 EAST YAMHILL ST.. CORNER 11TH.

ror rent, reasonable. furnished apt
East 4062.

THE NORTHWEST
Nice furnished 2 room anartment and ainrla

sleeping room, free phone, lights and water.
545 H Waihington. -

KING'S HILL APATMENTS
Wall arranged, snadous ant. in one

Of Best nouses In dty. 550. inferences required.
Jilting, Main 6744.

THE WATSON
Two and 1 single, steam heated. 341

Harrison, cor. Bdwy.
NICELY furnish ad ted room, next to bath, steam

neat near Good Samaritan h normal, Raf.
exchanged. Maia 8449.

AND 4 room furnished and unfumuhed.
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